
SI. No. - site biils 
register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

SI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

Villa/Flat/block no. 

Bill required 

. 

H-60l b 607 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

Remarks: 

Date: 

Sign: 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

MRM LLp 

Kileswcs 
Ciiluak 

From Date 

Construction division. 

Qty. 

Total: 

9s0-UD 
9520>0D 

Approved hy PrQject Manager 

YES NO. 

ERequired 
O Not required 

Date: 

Sign: 

Date - site bills 

Register 

Rate 

Site: 

120/2023To Date 
Units Amount 

5285 
560 

Approved by Design Team 

S3,3R-0 

GST bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

L03577o 
IYES NO. 

ContractorS 
bill no 

Enclosed 
ONot enclosed 

Approved by M.D. 
Date: 

Sign: 
Notes: 1. This ydtice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bilis, bills for hire charges, earth work, tumkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4, Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 

dy 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No, 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Kileswari barghaiya 

MRMLLP 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Gulmohar Residency 

H-Block dust shifting for tiles. 
Allowance of equipmnent. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards H-block dust 
shifting for tiles flats no. 501 to 507, 601 to 607. 
Total amount = 1,03,577.00 / 
Work done from date 12.07.2023 to date 10.08.2023. 

Date: 07.10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.41,430.00/ 

Amount in words: Forty One Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only. 

U 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

Kileswari barghaiya 

MRMLLP 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Gulmohar Residency 

H-Block dust shifting for tiles. 
Allowance of labor charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards H-block dust 
shifting for tiles flats no. 501 to 507, 601 to 607. 
Total amount = 1,03,577.00 / 
Work done from date 12.07.2023 to date 10.08.2023. 

Date: 07. 10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.41,430.00/ 

Amount in words: Forty One Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

MRMLLP 

Kileswari barghaiya 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Gulmohar Residency 

H-Block dust shifting for tiles. 
Allowance of consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards H-block dust 
shifting for tiles flats no. 501 to 507, 601 to 607. 
Total amount = 1,03,577.00/ 
Work done from date 12.07.2023 to date 10.08.2023. 

Date: 07.10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.20,715.00/ 

Amount in words: Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifteen Rupees Only. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

1 

Item Head 

Dust Shifting work for tiles laying work 
1360 Sft per flat 

MRMLILP 

Gulmohar Residency 
|Dust Shifting work for tiles laying work @ H-Block 
Kileswari Barghaiya 
Raguri Ashok 
07.10.2023 

Item Description 

H-501 to 507 

H-601 to 607 

A 

Length 

1,360.00 
1,360.00 

B 

Width 

1.00 

1.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

C 

Height 

1.00 

1.00 

D 

Nos 

K.Narender Reddy 

7.00 

7.00 

E= AxBxCxD 

Quantity 

F 

Units 

9,520.00 Sft 

G=Sum of E 

Item head total 

9,520.00 Sft 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
|Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 
1 

Item Head 

Dust Shifting work for tiles laying work 
1360 Sft per flat 

MRMLLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Dust Shifting work for tiles laying work @ H-Block 

Kileswari Barghaiya 
Raguri Ashok 
07.10.2023 

Item Description 
H-501 to 507 

H-601 to 607 

NOTE: Shifting charges are 4/-per sft & 8% is added per floor for lifting charges. 

Quantity 
9,520.00 

9,520.00 

Units 
Sft 

Sft 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Rate 
5.28 

5.60 

Total Amount in words:One Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy Seven Rupees Only 

Amount 

50.265.60 

53,31 2.00 
1,03,577.60 

K.Narender Reddy 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

